
順位 都県

1位 神奈川

２位 埼玉

３位 東京

３位 神奈川

（ 千葉 東金西 ） ○ 背負投

（ 山梨 甲府北西 ） Θ 内股 GK 僅差

（ 群馬 前橋七 ）

（ 神奈川 金目 ） ○ 背負投 Θ 大内刈

○ 内股

（ 東京 修徳 ） Θ 合せ技

（ 埼玉 さいたま田島 ）

（ 茨城 岩井 ）

（ 栃木 豊郷 ） GK 僅差

○ 大外刈

（ 埼玉 川口西 ） Θ 合せ技

（ 千葉 宮本 ） GΘ 袖釣込腰

○ 浮固

（ 栃木 豊郷 ）

（ 群馬 みなかみ ）

（ 山梨 富士学苑 ）

（ 東京 淑徳 ） ○ 合せ技

Θ 大内刈

（ 神奈川 茅ヶ崎第一 ）

Θ 合せ技

（ 茨城 石下 ）

岩田　菜々子 修徳

小松　愛南 茅ヶ崎第一

選手名 学校名

柴田　さち 金目

佐野　明日香 川口西

9

10

12

16

14

小松　愛南

3

1

15

女　子　６３ｋｇ　級

4

5

6

7

8

13

11

2

林　歩美

野口　和純

中村　乃愛

柴田　さち

岩田　菜々子

佐藤　菜々美

石塚　凜

常田　華叶

門井　美成

村上　うた

佐野　明日香

菊川　永愛

磯木　望心

村山　祐芽

矢嵜　美羽


